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Marggraf
Koerth
Johne
Unger
Muller
Jahnke
Nitzsche
Krempf
Voigt
Lehmann
Friedrich

Landesmeisterschaft Sachsen-Anhalt
D.15 Lever Action Rifle 1
Einzelwertung

Querfurt-Schmo

14.06.2008

Schmon-Fuchstal

Vorname

Edgar
Eckhardt
Thomas
Hanns-Georg
Lutz
Heinz-Joachim
Steffen

Lutz
Thomas
Andre

Kai

MitglNr.

3859
2915
3915
2245
2137
1314
2977
7482
3042
3314
1807
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55
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Endergebnis
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Gesamt

151
147
142
137
133
167
163
156
153
126
121



WH-MY01052006

Platz IName

QOOOhrhWN—=

Marggraf
Marggraf
Muth
Unger
Jahnke
Lehmann
Krempf
Friedrich

Querfurt-Schmo
14.06.2008

Schmon-Fuchstal

Yorname Mitgl.Nr.
Edgar 38598
René 38942
Thilo 38628

Hanns-Geor¢ 22459
Heinz-Joachi 13146

Andre 33140
Lutz 7482
Kai 18077

Landesmeisterschaft Sachsen-Anhalt

D.16 Lever Action Rifle 2
Einzelwertung

SLG

SLG Stadt Querfurt
SLG Stadt Querfurt
SLG Mansfelder Se
SLG Colbitz

SLG Brandenburge
SLG Brandenburge
SLG Brandenburge
SLG Brandenburge

Endergebnis

15:46
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